ARM REST KIT V2 ITEM | DESCRIPTION

ASSEMBLY DIAGRAM

IMPORTANT NOTICE :

CLAMP BOLTS FROM THE AERO BOLT-ON MUST BE REPLACED
WITH T25 M5 X 16mm BOLTS SUPPLIED.

MATERIAL ary
1. ARM REST PAD EVA 2
2. ARM REST CUP AL6061 2
3. L-BRACKET AL6061 2
4. LOWER CLAMPS AL6061 2
5. BOLT M5 x 9mm STEEL 4
6. BOLT T25 M5 x 18mm STEEL 2
1. BOLT T25 M5 x 16mm STEEL 4
8. TOP CLAMP AL6061 2

DISCLAIMER : INCORRECT ASSEMBLY AND/OR USE COULD CAUSE FAILURE AND INJURY. PRODUCT IS INTENDED FOR USE ON SMOOTH ROADS ONLY. ITEM IS NOT FOR COMPETITION USE.




